
116 Engagés

51 CLASSES

1AL D:23,400km
Moy: 42,339 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOS TEMPS Final Ecart

1 LEROY Olivier VCSD OP1 0 SEN 1 33m09s,67 0m 00s,00

2 POTHIN Anthony VCSD OP2 0 SEN 5 33m23s,09 0m 13s,42

3 MARCY Ulrich Julien LBO2 OP2 0 SEN 26 33m40s,57 0m 30s,90

4 GODIOT JEREMY CCSL OP3 0 SEN 76 34m07s,38 0m 57s,71

5 CELESTE Fabien Xavier CCSL OP2 0 SEN 72 34m10s,78 1m 01s,11

6 SOUBADOU Quentin VCE OP1 0 SEN 53 34m34s,51 1m 24s,84

7 BRUTYN Simon VCSD OP2 0 SEN 3 35m04s,06 1m 54s,39

8 CLAIN Jérémy CCSL OP2 0 SEN 17 35m05s,60 1m 55s,93

9 ELMA Sébastien VCSR OP2 0 SEN 37 35m17s,45 2m 07s,78

10 CUVELIER Loïc VCSR OP2 0 SEN 68 35m24s,05 2m 14s,38

11 LI THIAO TE Gérard VCSD OP2 0 SEN 4 36m05s,80 2m 56s,13

12 GERMAIN Gautier VCSJ OP2 0 SEN 43 36m08s,13 2m 58s,46

13 HENRIETTE Christopher VSP OP2 0 1 ESP 29 36m20s,70 3m 11s,03

14 YONG SANG Jordan LBO2 OP1 0 SEN 25 36m46s,70 3m 37s,03

15 LEBON Christopher VTTL OP3 0 SEN 48 36m57s,24 3m 47s,57

16 FERRERE Jean Abel CCB OP2 0 SEN 75 36m58s,61 3m 48s,94

17 COURTOIS Kévin VTTL OP3 0 SEN 51 36m59s,37 3m 49s,70

18 AUGUSTE Vincent VCSD OP3 0 1 JUN 6 37m14s,00 4m 04s,33

19 DESPRAIRIES Adrien SACT OP2 0 SEN 33 37m22s,91 4m 13s,24

20 TAOCALI Nathan VCE OP1 0 2 ESP 21 37m24s,30 4m 14s,63

21 TECHER Fabrice CCB OP3 0 SEN 42 37m27s,52 4m 17s,85

22 GIONDINI Elian CCSL OP3 0 SEN 60 37m42s,27 4m 32s,60

23 BUREL Nolann VCE OP2 0 3 ESP 22 38m03s,22 4m 53s,55

24 GRONDIN Lucas VCSJ OP3 0 2 JUN 67 38m06s,83 4m 57s,16

25 BRABANT Thibaut VTTL OP3 0 3 JUN 46 38m23s,37 5m 13s,70

26 BOYER Nicolas CCSL OP1 0 SEN 11 38m27s,00 5m 17s,33

27 LEPINAY POSTEC Matthieu VTTL OP3 0 4 JUN 49 39m04s,28 5m 54s,61

28 LAURET Noah VCO OP3 0 5 JUN 64 39m25s,52 6m 15s,85

29 BOYER Jérémy VCE OP3 0 6 JUN 24 39m32s,14 6m 22s,47

30 LEGROS KASSANDRA VCSD OP2 0 FJS 65F 39m41s,31 6m 31s,64

31 LENCLUME Jérémy VCSD OP1 0 4 ESP 2 40m05s,59 6m 55s,92

32 GRONDIN Rohan VSP OP3 0 5 ESP 30 40m15s,07 7m 05s,40

33 JEAN Romain VCE OP2 0 SEN 23 40m35s,26 7m 25s,59

34 HOARAU Emeric Jean AllaVCSD OP3 0 SEN 8 40m43s,85 7m 34s,18

35 BLEGER Céline CCPI AC3 0 FVT 74F 40m57s,31 7m 47s,64

36 GERMAIN Quentin VCSJ OP2 0 SEN 66 41m01s,07 7m 51s,40

37 PAYET Tessy Heïdy VSP AC2 0 FJU 70F 41m11s,45 8m 01s,78

38 LEBEAU Pierre Anthony VCSR OP2 0 SEN 38 41m29s,75 8m 20s,08

39 DIJOUX Mathieu VCSD OP3 0 SEN 71 41m47s,29 8m 37s,62

40 BOYER Vincent VCSJ OP3 0 7 JUN 82 41m57s,20 8m 47s,53

41 NEDELEC Claire CCSL OP3 0 FVT 63F 42m00s,50 8m 50s,83

42 POUNIANDY Shanmouganard VSP OP3 0 8 JUN 32 42m01s,88 8m 52s,21

43 LE LAN Maëlle VCSD AC2 0 FJS 67F 43m35s,83 10m 26s,16

44 BANDRABUR Coline VCE AC3 0 FJS 84F 43m49s,90 10m 40s,23

45 HEINRICH Marie VCE OP1 0 FJU 73F 44m56s,24 11m 46s,57

46 HENRIETTE Emeline VSP AC2 0 FJU 68F 46m24s,67 13m 15s,00

47 PAYET Marie Daisy VSP AC2 0 FVT 69F 49m35s,55 16m 25s,88

48 DIJOUX Cindy VCSD AC3 0 FVT 66F 50m15s,80 17m 06s,13

49 MORAU Emma CCB AC3 0 FJU 77F 51m03s,70 17m 54s,03

50 LIVAVATE Marie Priscilla LBO2 AC3 0 FJS 72F 52m02s,48 18m 52s,81

51 LALECOUPANDE Audrey VCE AC4 0 FVT 83F 54m45s,86 21m 36s,19

Non Partants : 5

np1 LAVISSE Elodie CCSL AC4 0 FVT 78F
np2 GONZALEZ Thimoté CCSL U17 0 CAD 2c
np3 ARMOET Jean Denis LRT AC4 0 Vet2 424
np4 BENARD David VCSJ AC1 0 Vet2 147
np5 FAUCONNET NOUA Jean IDFR OP3 0 Vet1 83

ABANDONS : 1

A1 LEBRETON Isabelle CCSL OP3 0 FVT 62F
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116 Engagés

59 CLASSES

1AL D:14,250km
Moy: 44,302 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOS TEMPS Final Ecart

1 LAURESTANT Jean Max LBO2 AC1 0 Vet1 151 19m17s,95 0m 00s,00

2 BENARD Pierre SACT OP3 0 Vet1 35 19m35s,44 0m 17s,49

3 SICARD Alexandre CCSL OP1 0 Vet1 16 19m36s,14 0m 18s,19

4 FLORANCE Julien VCO AC1 0 Vet1 141 19m43s,96 0m 26s,01

5 GRAIGNIC Mikaël VCSD OP3 0 Vet1 7 19m44s,40 0m 26s,45

6 VASSOR Christophe SACT OP3 0 Vet1 36 19m48s,45 0m 30s,50

7 SAINT PERON Titouan CCPI AC2 0 SEN 204 19m55s,60 0m 37s,65

8 PICARD Lilian VCSJ AC1 0 1 Vet2 136 20m07s,68 0m 49s,73

9 GRONDIN Eddy Gérard CCSL OP2 0 Vet1 61 20m21s,75 1m 03s,80

10 HUET Mathéo CCSL U17 0 1 CAD 1c 20m24s,07 1m 06s,12

11 HOAREAU Mickaël CCPI AC2 0 Vet1 201 20m25s,69 1m 07s,74

12  VASSOR  Damien SACT U17 0 2 CAD 18c 20m42s,91 1m 24s,96

13 DESILVE Lucas VCE AC1 0 SEN 129 20m43s,19 1m 25s,24

14 FONTAINE Jean Stephane VTTL AC2 0 Vet1 211 21m03s,14 1m 45s,19

15 GRONDIN Daniel VCSJ AC1 0 Vet1 148 21m06s,14 1m 48s,19

16 JUIGNIER Maxime VCSD U17 0 3 CAD 7c 21m12s,60 1m 54s,65

17 GONTHIER Giovanni Ludovi CCSL OP1 0 Vet1 14 21m16s,37 1m 58s,42

18 BOISSARD Jordane VCE AC2 0 SEN 226 21m19s,83 2m 01s,88

19 FILAUMART Olivier VCSJ OP3 0 Vet1 45 21m22s,69 2m 04s,74

20 SORRES Olivier CCPI AC1 0 Vet1 144 21m24s,47 2m 06s,52

21 MOUNIAMA Raphaël VCSD U17 0 4 CAD 9c 21m24s,90 2m 06s,95

22 DIJOUX Adrien Wilson VCSD U17 0 5 CAD 6c 21m25s,48 2m 07s,53

23 TECHER Gilles CCSL AC1 0 Vet1 127 21m41s,19 2m 23s,24

24 MITHRIDATE Christopher VCSD AC2 0 Vet1 210 21m48s,22 2m 30s,27

25 PAYET Vincent VTTL AC1 0 ESP 156 21m50s,56 2m 32s,61

26 BUREL Jean Patrice CCPI AC2 0 1 Vet3 216 21m51s,13 2m 33s,18

27 MAURER Daniel LBO2 AC3 0 Vet2 330 21m53s,16 2m 35s,21

28 HUET Alex VCSJ AC1 0 SEN 133 21m56s,69 2m 38s,74

29 GRONDIN Geoffroy CCSL AC1 0 SEN 123 21m57s,58 2m 39s,63

30 AJANY Guillaume CCB AC2 0 SEN 222 22m06s,95 2m 49s,00

31 HUET Doris VCSJ AC1 0 Vet1 134 22m09s,38 2m 51s,43

32 NATIVEL Patrick VCSJ AC3 0 Vet2 311 22m12s,23 2m 54s,28

33 GERVILLE Jimmy CCPI AC1 0 Vet1 159 22m14s,61 2m 56s,66

34 PAYET Yves CCSL AC4 0 Vet3 410 22m22s,37 3m 04s,42

35 WIEHN Valentin VCSD AC1 0 SEN 132 22m25s,69 3m 07s,74

36 LABE Nathan VCSJ AC1 0 JUN 135 22m29s,53 3m 11s,58

37 RIVIERE-PRUGNIERSamuel-Roger VCSJ AC3 0 TD 326 22m30s,18 3m 12s,23

38 JARD Bertrand LBO2 AC3 0 Vet1 305 22m34s,07 3m 16s,12

39 GUENARD Fabrice CCSL AC4 0 Vet3 416 22m36s,97 3m 19s,02

40 FONTAINE Stéphane CCPI AC1 0 SEN 120 22m40s,71 3m 22s,76

41 ANTOU David VCSJ AC1 0 Vet1 146 22m41s,56 3m 23s,61

42 GERVILLE Pascal CCPI AC1 0 Vet1 121 22m49s,19 3m 31s,24

43 LAOUT Jules VCSD U17 0 6 CAD 8c 22m50s,06 3m 32s,11

44 PACCA Ludovic André CCB AC2 0 Vet1 230 22m59s,47 3m 41s,52

45 HOAREAU Yannis CCB AC3 0 Vet1 303 23m32s,22 4m 14s,27

46 CELESTE Eric LBO2 AC3 0 Vet1 346 23m54s,73 4m 36s,78

47 FERAL Thierry SMCD AC4 0 Vet3 420 24m13s,36 4m 55s,41

48 GIGAN Mathys CCPI U17 0 7 CAD 16c 24m23s,09 5m 05s,14

49 JULIE Bertrand CCB AC3 0 Vet1 335 24m29s,54 5m 11s,59

50 GONTHIER Léane VCSJ U15 0 1 FMI 41F 24m58s,73 5m 40s,78
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U17 G - Fem U15-U17
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116 Engagés

59 CLASSES

1AL D:14,250km
Moy: 44,302 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOS TEMPS Final Ecart

COURSE SUR ROUTE ST-PHILIPPE Pit STE-ROSE B-Blanc

samedi 19 avril 2025 ……………….  C.L.M. Ind.

Comité Régional de Cyclisme de LA REUNION
177 Chaussée Royale - Résidence La Chapelle

97460 ST-PAUL
T 0262 22 64 08 - F 0262 45 22 55

Championnat
Régional

CLM Individuel
2025

ORGANISATEUR : CLASSEMENT

Commission 
Régionale de 

Cyclisme 

Scratch
VETERAN - ACCES 1.2.3.4

U17 G - Fem U15-U17

51 DUSSAULT Xavier SMCD AC3 0 Vet2 307 25m12s,45 5m 54s,50

52 BEGUE Emy CCB U17 0 2 FCA 48F 25m16s,65 5m 58s,70

53 TEZA Justine VCE U17 0 3 FCA 47F 25m27s,62 6m 09s,67

54 CLOTAGATIDE FONAndréa VTTL U15 0 4 FMI 44F 25m51s,16 6m 33s,21

55 CASPAR Francois CVP AC3 0 Vet1 329 26m29s,76 7m 11s,81

56 GRONDIN Maëlys VSP U15 0 5 FMI 40F 27m06s,27 7m 48s,32

57 MARINIER Kendra LBO2 U15 0 6 FMI 46F 28m17s,32 8m 59s,37

58 LEBRETON Anaelle VTTL U17 0 7 FCA 45F 28m20s,59 9m 02s,64

59 BEGUE Julien CCSL AC4 0 SEN 415 28m51s,66 9m 33s,71

Non Partants : 5

np1 LAVISSE Elodie CCSL AC4 0 FVT 78F
np2 GONZALEZ Thimoté CCSL U17 0 CAD 2c
np3 ARMOET Jean Denis LRT AC4 0 Vet2 424
np4 BENARD David VCSJ AC1 0 Vet2 147
np5 FAUCONNET NOUA Jean IDFR OP3 0 Vet1 83

ABANDONS : 1

A1 LEBRETON Isabelle CCSL OP3 0 FVT 62F
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15 Engagés

13 CLASSES
1AL D:23,400km

Moy: 35,375 km / H
PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

1 LEGROS KASSANDRA VCSD OP2 FJS 65F 39m 41s,31 0m 00s,00

2 BLEGER Céline CCPI AC3 1 FVT 74F 40m 57s,31 1m 16s,00

3 PAYET Tessy Heïdy VSP AC2 FJU 70F 41m 11s,45 1m 30s,14

4 NEDELEC Claire CCSL OP3 2 FVT 63F 42m 00s,50 2m 19s,19

5 LE LAN Maëlle VCSD AC2 FJS 67F 43m 35s,83 3m 54s,52

6 BANDRABUR Coline VCE AC3 FJS 84F 43m 49s,90 4m 08s,59

7 HEINRICH Marie VCE OP1 FJU 73F 44m 56s,24 5m 14s,93

8 HENRIETTE Emeline VSP AC2 FJU 68F 46m 24s,67 6m 43s,36

9 PAYET Marie Daisy VSP AC2 3 FVT 69F 49m 35s,55 9m 54s,24

10 DIJOUX Cindy VCSD AC3 4 FVT 66F 50m 15s,80 10m 34s,49

11 MORAU Emma CCB AC3 FJU 77F 51m 03s,70 11m 22s,39

12 LIVAVATE Marie Priscilla LBO2 AC3 FJS 72F 52m 02s,48 12m 21s,17

13 LALECOUPANDE Audrey VCE AC4 5 FVT 83F 54m 45s,86 15m 04s,55

7 Engagés

7 CLASSES
1AL D:14,250km

Moy: 34,229 km / H
PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

1 GONTHIER Léane VCSJ U15 FMI 41F 24m 58s,73 0m 00s,00

2 BEGUE Emy CCB U17 FCA 48F 25m 16s,65 0m 17s,92

3 TEZA Justine VCE U17 FCA 47F 25m 27s,62 0m 28s,89

4 CLOTAGATIDE FON Andréa VTTL U15 FMI 44F 25m 51s,16 0m 52s,43

5 GRONDIN Maëlys VSP U15 FMI 40F 27m 06s,27 2m 07s,54

6 MARINIER Kendra LBO2 U15 FMI 46F 28m 17s,32 3m 18s,59

7 LEBRETON Anaelle VTTL U17 FCA 45F 28m 20s,59 3m 21s,86

8 Engagés

7 CLASSES
1AL D:14,250km

Moy: 41,909 km / H
PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

1 HUET Mathéo CCSL U17 CAD 1c 20m 24s,07 0m 00s,00

2  VASSOR  Damien SACT U17 CAD 18c 20m 42s,91 0m 18s,84

3 JUIGNIER Maxime VCSD U17 CAD 7c 21m 12s,60 0m 48s,53

4 MOUNIAMA Raphaël VCSD U17 CAD 9c 21m 24s,90 1m 00s,83

5 DIJOUX Adrien Wilson VCSD U17 CAD 6c 21m 25s,48 1m 01s,41

6 LAOUT Jules VCSD U17 CAD 8c 22m 50s,06 2m 25s,99

7 GIGAN Mathys CCPI U17 CAD 16c 24m 23s,09 3m 59s,02

samedi 19 avril 2025 ST-PHILIPPE Pit STE-ROSE B-Blanc

C.L.M. Individuel

ORGANISATEUR : CLASSEMENT

Commission 
Régionale de 

Cyclisme 
U17 G

COURSE SUR ROUTE

samedi 19 avril 2025 ST-PHILIPPE Pit STE-ROSE B-Blanc

C.L.M. Individuel

Comité Régional de Cyclisme de LA REUNION
177 Chaussée Ryoale - Rés La Chapelle

97460 ST-PAUL
T 0262 22 64 08 - F 0262 45 22 55

Championnat
Régional

CLM Individuel
2025

ORGANISATEUR : CLASSEMENT

Commission 
Régionale de 

Cyclisme 
Fem U15-U17

COURSE SUR ROUTE

C.L.M. Individuel

Comité Régional de Cyclisme de LA REUNION
177 Chaussée Ryoale - Rés La Chapelle

97460 ST-PAUL
T 0262 22 64 08 - F 0262 45 22 55

Championnat
Régional

CLM Individuel
2025

COURSE SUR ROUTE
samedi 19 avril 2025 ST-PHILIPPE Pit STE-ROSE B-Blanc

Comité Régional de Cyclisme de LA REUNION
177 Chaussée Ryoale - Rés La Chapelle

97460 ST-PAUL
T 0262 22 64 08 - F 0262 45 22 55

Championnat
Régional

CLM Individuel
2025

ORGANISATEUR : CLASSEMENT

Commission 
Régionale de 

Cyclisme 
Fem JUN-SEN-VET
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36 Engagés

33 CLASSES
1AL D:14,250km

Moy: 44,302 km / H
PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

1 LAURESTANT Jean Max LBO2 AC1 Vet1 151 19m 17s,95 0m 00s,00

2 BENARD Pierre SACT OP3 Vet1 35 19m 35s,44 0m 17s,49

3 SICARD Alexandre CCSL OP1 Vet1 16 19m 36s,14 0m 18s,19

4 FLORANCE Julien VCO AC1 Vet1 141 19m 43s,96 0m 26s,01

5 GRAIGNIC Mikaël VCSD OP3 Vet1 7 19m 44s,40 0m 26s,45

6 VASSOR Christophe SACT OP3 Vet1 36 19m 48s,45 0m 30s,50

7 PICARD Lilian VCSJ AC1 1 Vet2 136 20m 07s,68 0m 49s,73

8 GRONDIN Eddy Gérard CCSL OP2 Vet1 61 20m 21s,75 1m 03s,80

9 HOAREAU Mickaël CCPI AC2 Vet1 201 20m 25s,69 1m 07s,74

10 FONTAINE Jean Stephane VTTL AC2 Vet1 211 21m 03s,14 1m 45s,19

11 GRONDIN Daniel VCSJ AC1 Vet1 148 21m 06s,14 1m 48s,19

12 GONTHIER Giovanni Ludovi CCSL OP1 Vet1 14 21m 16s,37 1m 58s,42

13 FILAUMART Olivier VCSJ OP3 Vet1 45 21m 22s,69 2m 04s,74

14 SORRES Olivier CCPI AC1 Vet1 144 21m 24s,47 2m 06s,52

15 TECHER Gilles CCSL AC1 Vet1 127 21m 41s,19 2m 23s,24

16 MITHRIDATE Christopher VCSD AC2 Vet1 210 21m 48s,22 2m 30s,27

17 BUREL Jean Patrice CCPI AC2 1 Vet3 216 21m 51s,13 2m 33s,18

18 MAURER Daniel LBO2 AC3 2 Vet2 330 21m 53s,16 2m 35s,21

19 HUET Doris VCSJ AC1 Vet1 134 22m 09s,38 2m 51s,43

20 NATIVEL Patrick VCSJ AC3 3 Vet2 311 22m 12s,23 2m 54s,28

21 GERVILLE Jimmy CCPI AC1 Vet1 159 22m 14s,61 2m 56s,66

22 PAYET Yves CCSL AC4 2 Vet3 410 22m 22s,37 3m 04s,42

23 JARD Bertrand LBO2 AC3 Vet1 305 22m 34s,07 3m 16s,12

24 GUENARD Fabrice CCSL AC4 3 Vet3 416 22m 36s,97 3m 19s,02

25 ANTOU David VCSJ AC1 Vet1 146 22m 41s,56 3m 23s,61

26 GERVILLE Pascal CCPI AC1 Vet1 121 22m 49s,19 3m 31s,24

27 PACCA Ludovic André CCB AC2 Vet1 230 22m 59s,47 3m 41s,52

28 HOAREAU Yannis CCB AC3 Vet1 303 23m 32s,22 4m 14s,27

29 CELESTE Eric LBO2 AC3 Vet1 346 23m 54s,73 4m 36s,78

30 FERAL Thierry SMCD AC4 4 Vet3 420 24m 13s,36 4m 55s,41

31 JULIE Bertrand CCB AC3 Vet1 335 24m 29s,54 5m 11s,59

32 DUSSAULT Xavier SMCD AC3 4 Vet2 307 25m 12s,45 5m 54s,50

33 CASPAR Francois CVP AC3 Vet1 329 26m 29s,76 7m 11s,81

12 Engagés

12 CLASSES
1AL D:14,250km

Moy: 42,907 km / H
PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

1 SAINT PERON Titouan CCPI AC2 SEN 204 19m 55s,60 0m 00s,00

2 DESILVE Lucas VCE AC1 SEN 129 20m 43s,19 0m 47s,59

3 BOISSARD Jordane VCE AC2 SEN 226 21m 19s,83 1m 24s,23

4 PAYET Vincent VTTL AC1 ESP 156 21m 50s,56 1m 54s,96

5 HUET Alex VCSJ AC1 SEN 133 21m 56s,69 2m 01s,09

6 GRONDIN Geoffroy CCSL AC1 SEN 123 21m 57s,58 2m 01s,98

7 AJANY Guillaume CCB AC2 SEN 222 22m 06s,95 2m 11s,35

8 WIEHN Valentin VCSD AC1 SEN 132 22m 25s,69 2m 30s,09

9 LABE Nathan VCSJ AC1 JUN 135 22m 29s,53 2m 33s,93

10 RIVIERE-PRUGNIERSamuel-Roger VCSJ AC3 TD 326 22m 30s,18 2m 34s,58

11 FONTAINE Stéphane CCPI AC1 SEN 120 22m 40s,71 2m 45s,11

12 BEGUE Julien CCSL AC4 SEN 415 28m 51s,66 8m 56s,06

C.L.M. Individuel

COURSE SUR ROUTE
samedi 19 avril 2025 ST-PHILIPPE Pit STE-ROSE B-Blanc

Comité Régional de Cyclisme de LA REUNION
177 Chaussée Ryoale - Rés La Chapelle

97460 ST-PAUL
T 0262 22 64 08 - F 0262 45 22 55

Championnat
Régional

CLM Individuel
2025

ORGANISATEUR : CLASSEMENT

Commission 
Régionale de 

Cyclisme 
ACCESS 1.2.3.4

C.L.M. Individuel

COURSE SUR ROUTE
samedi 19 avril 2025 ST-PHILIPPE Pit STE-ROSE B-Blanc

Comité Régional de Cyclisme de LA REUNION
177 Chaussée Ryoale - Rés La Chapelle

97460 ST-PAUL
T 0262 22 64 08 - F 0262 45 22 55

Championnat
Régional

CLM Individuel
2025

ORGANISATEUR : CLASSEMENT

Commission 
Régionale de 

Cyclisme 
VETERAN >=40
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